
Revised Examination Timetable

 ES4106 (T), AF4101 (T), PS 4108 (T)

Àudi

2.00 pm - 4.00 pm ES4106 (P),  AS4101 (T),  PS 4104 (T)

Àudi

ES4104 (T), AS4100 (AS4101E)

Àudi

2.00 pm - 4.00 pm ES4104 (P), AF4105 (T)

26.07.2023 Wed 9.00 am - 11.00 am AS4100 (AS4101E) (Viva) [BR]

2.00 pm - 4.00 pm AS4100 (AS4101E)  (Viva) [BR]

9.00 am - 11.00 am ES4105 (T), PS 4101 (T),  PS 4109 (T)

Àudi

2.00 pm - 4.00 pm PS 4109 (SPOT)

PSL

ES4101 (T), AS4105 (T & P) 3 hrs, 

AF4107(T)-1.5hrs

Àudi

9.00 am onwards PS4104 (Viva) BR 

PS 4102 (T&P) 

Àudi

AS4103 (T)

Àudi

01.08.2023 Tue Holiday

AF4102 (T)

Àudi

ES4107 (T), AS4106 (T&P) - 3hrs, PS 4103 (T)

Àudi

2.00 pm - 4.00 pm PS 4103 (P) e-spot 1hr

Àudi

04.08.2023 Fri

07.08.2023 Mon 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm AS4102 (T), AF4106 (T)

Àudi

24.07.2023 Mon 9.00 am - 11.00 am

Year IV Semester I (2017/2018) Examination - Jul./Aug. 2023

Date Day Time Course Code

31.07.2023 Mon 9.00 am - 12.00 noon

2.00 pm - 4.00 pm

25.07.2023 Tue 9.00 am - 11.00 am

27.07.2023 Thu

28.07.2023 Fri 9.00 am - 11.00 am

02.08.2023 Wed 9.00 am - 11.00 am

03.08.2023 Thu 9.00 am - 11.00 am



ES4102 (T), PS 4107 (T) - 3hrs

Àudi

09.08.2023 Wed

10.08.2023 Thu PS 4110 (T)

Àudi

ES4103 (T), AS4104 (T), AF4108 (T)

Àudi

AS4107 (P) - Gr-01

ICT

11.00 am -1.00 pm AS4107 (P) -  Gr-02

ICT

AS4107 (P) -  Gr-03

ICT

11.00 am - 1.00 pm AS4107 (P)-  Gr-04

ICT

AF 4104 Viva (BR) 9.00 am-11.00 am

AF 4109 Viva (BR) 11.00 am - 01.00 pm

17.08.2023

AS4108 (T)

Àudi, L-01

L 01 Field Lecture Hall No.01

Audi. Auditorium

ICT Information & Communication Technology Unit

BR Board Room

PSL Plant Sciences Laboratory

BR Board Room

Assistant Registrar

Faculty of Agriculture

18.07.2023

08.08.2023 Tue 9.00 am - 11.00 am

9.00 am - 11.00 am

15.08.2023 Tue 9.00 am - 11.00 am

16.08.2023 Wed 9.00 am - 1.00 pm

11 .08.2023 Fri 9.00 am - 11.00 am

14.08.2023 Mon 9.00 am - 11.00 am

Thu

18.08.2023 Fri 9.00 am - 11.00 am


